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Description

199301080000
07511

01/08/1993
02:29:26

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

16 27 Lot#:9 Book:16
Pg:27

199301080000
07521

01/08/1993
02:29:27

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

15 109 Lot#:1 Book:15
Pg:109

199301080000
07501

01/08/1993
02:29:25

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

8 155 Lot#:1 Book:8
Pg:155

199301080000
07531

01/08/1993
02:29:28

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

13 32 Lot#:61 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:32

199301080000
07541

01/08/1993
02:29:29

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 96 199211030002
55361

Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:96
Desc:1992-
25536

199301080000
07551

01/08/1993
02:29:30

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

13 23 Lot#:53 Blk:3
Book:13 Pg:23

199301080000
07561

01/08/1993
02:29:30

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

5 43 Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:43

199301080000
07571

01/08/1993
02:29:31

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 6 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:6

199301080000
07591

01/08/1993
02:29:33

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 127 199209180002
04941

Lot#:91 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:127
Desc:1992-
20494

199301080000
07581

01/08/1993
02:29:32

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

8 165 Lot#:16 Book:8
Pg:165

199301080000
07611

01/08/1993
02:29:35

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 49 199210010002
19181

Lot#:310
Book:7 Pg:49
Desc:1992-
21918

199301080000
07601

01/08/1993
02:29:34

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

16 67 Lot#:7 Blk:1
Book:16 Pg:67


