Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= REPUBLIC MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301080000 07511	01/08/1993 02:29:26	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP			16	27		Lot#:9 Book:16 Pg:27
199301080000 07521	01/08/1993 02:29:27	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP			15	109		Lot#:1 Book:15 Pg:109
199301080000 07501	01/08/1993 02:29:25	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP			8	155		Lot#:1 Book:8 Pg:155
199301080000 07531	01/08/1993 02:29:28	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP			13	32		Lot#:61 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:32
199301080000 07541	01/08/1993 02:29:29	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP			7	96	199211030002 55361	Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:96 Desc:1992- 25536
199301080000 07551	01/08/1993 02:29:30	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP			13	23		Lot#:53 Blk:3 Book:13 Pg:23
199301080000 07561	01/08/1993 02:29:30	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP			5	43		Lot#:8 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:43
199301080000 07571	01/08/1993 02:29:31	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP			7	6		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:6
199301080000 07591	01/08/1993 02:29:33	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP			7	127	199209180002 04941	Lot#:91 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:127 Desc:1992- 20494
199301080000 07581	01/08/1993 02:29:32	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP			8	165		Lot#:16 Book:8 Pg:165
199301080000 07611	01/08/1993 02:29:35	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP			7	49	199210010002 19181	Lot#:310 Book:7 Pg:49 Desc:1992- 21918
199301080000 07601	01/08/1993 02:29:34	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP			16	67		Lot#:7 Blk:1 Book:16 Pg:67